
Appendix 1 
 

 

Events  

New Testament Church of God Declined 

Pride Disley Well Dressing Awarded £250 

Sandbach Voices Awarded £200 

Shavington Cum Gresty Drama Group Awarded £250 

Team Congleton Awarded £250 

The Alderley Edge Orchestra Awarded £250 

Willaston Fete Committee Declined 

Wilmslow Show Ltd Awarded £250 

Wilmslow Symphony Orchestral Society Awarded £250 

 

Activities 
 

Activity In Retirement Awarded £350 

Brereton Parish Community Interest Group Declined 

Bromley Farm Community Development Trust Declined 

Crewe & Nantwich Multiple Birth Club Awarded £500 

Crewe Congregational Tennis Club Awarded £100 

Disley Arts Society Awarded £350 

Hampers of Hope Declined 

Helen Clews Southside Drama Studio Declined 

Macclesfield Netball Club Awarded £350 

SOL Theatre School Awarded £250 

Treehouse Declined 

Vitalise Declined 

Wrenbury & District Model Railway Club Awarded £350 

 

Facilities  
Alpraham & Calveley Room Awarded £2,878 

Alsager Community Church Awarded £3,000 

Alsager Cricket Club Awarded £3,000 

Ashley Cricket Club Awarded £1,500 

Broomhall & Sound Methodist Chapel Awarded £3,000 

Bunbury Playground Committee Awarded £3,000 

Cheshire East ABA Deferred 

Congleton Building Preservation Trust Awarded £1,000 

Congleton Museum Awarded £1,750 

Electric Picture House Awarded £1,000 

Guy Harvey Youth Club Awarded £3,000 

Handforth Royal British Legion Awarded £3,000 

Macclesfield Bowling Club Awarded £1,500 

Middlewich Vision Declined 

Nantwich Town Football Club Awarded £1,500 

Rode Heath Young People’s Community Centre Awarded £2,000 

The Silk Heritage Trust Awarded £3,000 

Viking Explorer Scout Unit Awarded £500 

 

Community Led Planning Development Grant  

Calveley Community Plan Working Group Awarded £500 

 


